not just A
Linear Drain
THE
SHOWER PAN
solution
WINNERS OF:
Best Bath Product - 2014 IBS
Top 10 Requested Product - 2013  KBDN

Lines
World-renowned Architect & Designer Michael Graves and QuickDrain USA have developed a partnership to
introduce some of the most alluring cover designs in the industry.
Crafted from durable 18 gauge or solid 304 stainless steel. Made with the quality you’ve come to expect and
proven virtually indestructible. Per code, the slim drain cover is removable. Custom lengths available 10” to 120”
(COSMO & TILEIN) and 10” to 70” (STREAM & LINES).
Cosmo
Stream
Insert your own tile
Available finishes:  Brushed & Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Available finishes: Brushed, Polished & Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Available finishes:  Brushed & Oil-Rubbed Bronze
QuickDrainUSA.com | 970.668.0805 I P.O. Box 1358 I Frisco, Colorado 80443 7
         Length             Item Number
STREAM COSMO LINES TILEIN
18 STREAM18 COSMO18 LINES18 TILEIN18
28 STREAM28 COSMO28 LINES28 TILEIN28
30 STREAM30 COSMO30 LINES30 TILEIN30
36 STREAM36 COSMO36 LINES36 TILEIN36
40 STREAM40 COSMO40 LINES40 TILEIN40
44 STREAM44 COSMO44 LINES44 TILEIN44
46 STREAM46 COSMO46 LINES46 TILEIN46
48 STREAM48 COSMO48 LINES48 TILEIN48
52 STREAM52 COSMO52 LINES52 TILEIN52
58 STREAM58 COSMO58 LINES58 TILEIN58
63 STREAM63 COSMO63 LINES63 TILEIN63
68 STREAM68 COSMO68 LINES68 TILEIN68
Stream Cover
Installation Example
Lines Cover
Installation Example